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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Abington 7
Conrad Weiser 21
BOXSCORE

Football

8/23 at 7:00 pm
at Conrad Weiser

Nonleague

2 3 4 oT Total
Abington 0 7 0 0 0 7
Conrad Weiser 7 7 0 7 0 21

SCORING SUMMARY

Conrad Weiser: Donovan Gingrich T-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Conrad Weiser: Evan Rittle 36-yard pass from Donovan Gingrich
PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Abington: Ford 2-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run ( Oliviera)

Conrad Weiser: Dylan Parr 36-yard interception
PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

TEAM STATS

Abington Conrad Weiser
First downs 9 15
Total yards 172 254
Rushes/Yards 31/81 371147
Rushing avg 2.61 3.97
Comp/Atts 5/19 7113

Comp pct 26.32 53.85 —



Pass yards 91

Penalties/Yds 16/105
Punts/Yds 6/191
Punting 31.83
average

Rushing yds 147
allowed

Passing yds 107
allowed

Total yds 254
allowed

Fumbles/Lost 2/1
PLAYER STATS

PASSING - ABINGTON

Name Comp
RUSHING - ABINGTON

Name Att
RECEIVING - ABINGTON

Name Rec

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - CONRAD WEISER

Name

Donovan Gingrich

RUSHING - CONRAD WEISER
Name

Donovan Gingrich

Evan Miller

Evan Rittle

Ashton Kiebach

Jonathan McQuillen

Javien Rivera

Brady Morgan

RECEIVING - CONRAD WEISER
Name
Evan Miller

Evan Rittle

Att Pct
Yds
Yds
Comp Att
7 13
Att
7
3
2
1
14
3
7
Rec Yds
3 30
2 66

Yds

107
10/72
4/139
3475

81

91

172

31

TD

Yds/Att

Yds/Catch

Pct

53.85

Yds
42

11

47

16
21

Yds
107

Yds/Att

6
2.33
55
3
3.36
5.33

Yds/Catch
10
33

TD

INT

TD

TD

INT

TD
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Dylan Parr 1 7
Jordan Leed 1 4 4
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PEOPLE ARE READING

1 Frustrated amid a winless season, two-time NASCAR champ Kyle Busch
says he 'could legit win Daytona'

2 Pirates have 'no immediate plan'to shut down Paul Skenes

3 Lancaster Stormers win to complete 3-game sweep of Hagerstown
Elying_Boxcars

4  Tom McCarthy's son, Tommy,_is starting_his baseball broadcasting
career in the same booth his dad did

5 Mid-Penn Colonial football preview 2024: picks, predictions and
preseason MVPs
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