

<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Abington	7
Conrad Weiser	21

BOXSCORE

Football 8/23 at 7:00 pm at Conrad Weiser Nonleague

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Abington	0	7	0	0	0	7
Conrad Weiser	7	7	Ο	7	0	21

SCORING SUMMARY

Conrad Weiser: Donovan Gingrich 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Conrad Weiser: Evan Rittle 36-yard pass from Donovan Gingrich

PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Abington: Ford 2-yard run PAT 2 Pt Run (Oliviera)

Conrad Weiser: Dylan Parr 36-yard interception

PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

TEAM STATS

	Abington	Conrad Weiser
First downs	9	15
Total yards	172	254
Rushes/Yards	31/81	37/147
Rushing avg	2.61	3.97
Comp/Atts	5/19	7/13
Comp pct	26.32	53.85

Pass yards	91			-	107		
Penalties/Yds	16/105		10/72				
Punts/Yds	6/191	4/139					
Punting average	31.83		34.75				
Rushing yds allowed	147				81		
Passing yds allowed	107				91		
Total yds allowed	254				172		
Fumbles/Lost	2/1				3/1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - ABINGTON							
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD)	INT
RUSHING - ABINGTON							
Name	Att	Yds	i	Yds/A	tt		TD
RECEIVING - ABINGTON							
Name	Rec	Yds		Yds/Cato	:h		TD
PLAYER STATS PASSING - CONRAD WEIS	SER						
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Donovan Gingrich		7	13	53.85	107	1	1
RUSHING - CONRAD WEI	SER						
Name			Att	Yds	Yds/A	tt	TD
Donovan Gingrich			7	42	6		1
Evan Miller			3	7	2.33		Ο
Evan Rittle			2	11	5.5		Ο
Ashton Kiebach			1	3	3		Ο
Jonathan McQuillen			14	47	3.36		Ο
Javien Rivera			3	16	5.33		Ο
Brady Morgan			7	21	3		0
RECEIVING - CONRAD W	EISER						
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds	/Catch		TD
Evan Miller		3	30		10		0
Evan Rittle		2	66		33		-

Dylan Parr	1	7	7	0			
Jordan Leed	1	4	4	0			
HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results							
HIGH SCHOOL STATISTIC Select a sport to see overall and s							

PEOPLE ARE READING

- Frustrated amid a winless season, two-time NASCAR champ Kyle Busch says he 'could legit win Daytona'
- 2 <u>Pirates have 'no immediate plan' to shut down Paul Skenes</u>
- 3 <u>Lancaster Stormers win to complete 3-game sweep of Hagerstown</u> <u>Flying Boxcars</u>
- 4 <u>Tom McCarthy's son, Tommy, is starting his baseball broadcasting</u> career in the same booth his dad did
- 5 <u>Mid-Penn Colonial football preview 2024: picks, predictions and preseason MVPs</u>

